STEERING LOCK ASSY

NO. PART NO. QTY. . DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 6-810-990189 1 Pivot (Bolted) 14 7067213 4 Spring Washer M16
2 7045403 8 Screw Hex Head 15 7069504 4 Nut M1é6
M12 x 35 Long 16 6-705-992342 1 Plate Lock Cylinder
3 7067216 8 Spring Washer M12 Mounting
4 8942249 2 Washer Thrust 17 7045403 4 Screw Hex Head
5 6-949-990057 1 Washer 80 OD x 321D M12 x 35 Long
x 8 Thick 18 7067216 4 Spring Washer M12
6 6-199-990059 1 Bush 19 7069401 4 Nut M12
7 7069809 1 Nut Slotted M30 20 7045608 1 Screw Hex Head
8 7070041 1 Pin Cotter 6 Dia, - M20 x 65 Long
9 7109812 1 Nipple Grease %" UNF |21 7069606 1 Hex Locknut M20
10 6-593-990228 1 Lever Steering 22 6-910-990631 3 Spacer
11 7-601-990007 2 Drag Link 23 7066617 4 Washer Bright M16
12+ 6-372-990064 1 Steering Lock 24 6-705-997619 1 Shim 2mm
Cylinder Assy 25 6-705-997620 1 Sh?'.m 3mm
13 7093103 4 Bolt Hex Head B sl L Epim oA

Mlé x 55 Long

+ See further breakdown in this group

6-601-990104
Issue No. 05




